
Organization First name Last name Title Email Linked registration

Ontario Presents Cheryl Ewing Ontario Contact Event Manager cheryl@cherylaewing.ca

Ontario Presents Warren Garrett Executive Director warren@ontariopresents.ca

Milton Centre for the Arts Rob Mackay Manager, Culture Services rob.mackay@milton.ca

FirstOntario Performing Arts Centre Sara Palmieri Programming & Marketing Manager spalmieri@stcatharines.ca

FirstOntario Performing Arts Centre Annie Wilson Program Supervisor awilson@stcatharines.ca Palmieri, Sara

IRCPA Ann Summers Dossena Founder/Director sumintl@rogers.com

Rose Theatre Brampton Danny Harvey Programming and Presenting Coordinator danny.harvey@brampton.ca

Living Arts Centre, The Linda Keen Lausberg Director, Performing Arts and Events linda.keenlausberg@livingarts.on.ca

City of Barrie - Mady Centre for the Performing Arts & Georgian Theatre Barbara Aoki Patrons Services Supervisor barb.aoki@barrie.ca

City of Barrie - Mady Centre for the Performing Arts & Georgian Theatre Sarah Saville Marketing Coordinator sarah.saville@barrie.ca

Orillia Concert Association Stan Passfield Chair, Artist Selection Committee stanpassfield@gmail.com

Orillia Concert Association Julie Poore President poorehouse@live.ca Passfield, Stan

Royal Conservatory, The Patricia McKinna General Manager, RCM Performing Arts patricia.mckinna@rcmusic.ca

Seneca Queen Theatre Trevor Ritchie info@senecaqueen.ca

Seneca Queen Theatre Christine Ritchie christinenickola@gmail.com Ritchie, Trevor

Fergus Grand Theatre Eric Goudie Theatre Coordinator egoudie@centrewellington.ca

Oakville Centre for the Performing Arts Robin Howarth Manager robin.howarth@oakville.ca

Oakville Centre for the Performing Arts Ronnie Brown Coordinator of Marketing, Development & Programmingrbrown@oakville.ca Howarth, Robin

The Chrysler Theatre Veronica Mancini Theatre Manager vmancini@stclaircollege.ca

The Chrysler Theatre Joe D'Angela Operations Director jdangela@stclaircollege.ca Mancini, Veronica

The Chrysler Theatre Robert Price Technical Manager rprice@stclaircollege.ca Mancini, Veronica

Ontario Presents Brian McCurdy CAM Consultant bmccurdy50@gmail.com

River Run Centre Ella Pauls Marketing & Development Services - Manager, Cultural Affairs and Tourismella.pauls@riverrun.ca

Rose Theatre Brampton Kristine Pettipas Youth Theatre Programmer kristine.pettipas@brampton.ca

Burlington Performing Arts Centre, The Costin Manu Programming and Community Engagement Managercostin.manu@burlington.ca

Richmond Hill Performing Arts Centre, The Michael Grit Theatre Manager mgrit@richmondhill.ca

Ontario Presents Judy Harquail Program Manager judy@ontariopresents.ca

Meaford Hall Arts and Cultural Centre Susan Lake Manager Arts & Cultural Services slake@meaford.ca

Meaford Hall Arts & Cultural Centre Leslie Bochna Coordinator, Programming & Communications lbochna@meaford.ca

Ontario Presents Ceilidh Wood Touring & Network Coordinator ceilidh@ontariopresents.ca

Sanderson Centre for the Performing Arts Glenn Brown Theatre Manager gbrown@brantford.ca

Ontario Presents Jane Smythe Membership Services & Communications Coordinatorjane@ontariopresents.ca

Burlington Performing Arts Centre, The Suzanne Haines Executive Director suzanne.haines@burlington.ca

Centrepointe Theatres Allan Sansom Artistic Producer & Manager allan.sansom@ottawa.ca

Wolf Performance Hall Robert Giorgini Coordinator, Wolf Performance Hall & Space Rental Servicesrobert.giorgini@lpl.ca

BAM! Baird Artists Management Consulting Robert Baird Consultant robert@bairdartists.com

Ballet Jörgen Canada Cameron Smillie Director of Touring touring@balletjorgen.ca

River Run Centre Danna Evans Manager of Theatres and Civic Events danna.evans@riverrun.ca


